
Ostarie La Di Pevar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pittini Tiziana (03/2136) 1 3 0 0 3 7 3 1 1 0 3 6 0 0 2 6 3 7 3 6

Meneghello Roberto (03/1119) 2 4 0 0 3 8 3 7 2 5 1 1 0 0 1 3 3 5 1 1

Rebi Massimiliano (03/1475) 3 5 0 0 3 8 2 4 1 3 2 0 0 0 3 7 3 5 1 2

Degano Daniele (03/1944) 3 6 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 7 2 4 0 0 3 6 2 4 0 0

Fabro Denis (03/364) 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 3 6

Cescutti Alessandro (03/2095) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 5

Di Giusto Ivan (03/1946) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Manzano Lorenzo (03/1154) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pittini Tiziana 03/2136 19 36 1,89

Meneghello Roberto 03/1119 16 34 2,12

Rebi Massimiliano 03/1475 18 34 1,89

Degano Daniele 03/1944 16 28 1,75

Fabro Denis 03/364 10 18 1,80

Cescutti Alessandro 03/2095 6 14 2,33

Di Giusto Ivan 03/1946 6 5 0,83

Manzano Lorenzo 03/1154 5 4 0,80

New Peppers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Meneghello  Stefano (03/2200) 3 7 3 9 3 7 0 0 3 9 3 7 3 7 3 8 0 0 3 9

Di Giusto Gabriele (03/2613) 3 3 3 5 3 4 0 0 2 6 3 5 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 4

Di Braida Mauro (03/2655) 3 1 3 4 3 6 0 0 2 5 3 5 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 3

Di Giusto Michele (03/2543) 2 1 3 3 1 1 0 0 2 3 3 1 2 0 3 3 0 0 1 0

Tucci Alessandro (03/2552) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 5

Gatti Paolo (03/2544) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 2

Corongiu Francesca (03/2653) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Picotti Marzia (03/2654) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sulcic Alex (03/2792) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sulcic Massimo (03/2793) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Meneghello  Stefano 03/2200 24 63 2,62

Di Giusto Gabriele 03/2613 20 30 1,50

Di Braida Mauro 03/2655 19 25 1,32

Di Giusto Michele 03/2543 17 12 0,71

Tucci Alessandro 03/2552 5 10 2,00

Gatti Paolo 03/2544 5 4 0,80

Corongiu Francesca 03/2653 6 4 0,67

Picotti Marzia 03/2654 0 0 0,00

Sulcic Alex 03/2792 0 0 0,00

Sulcic Massimo 03/2793 0 0 0,00

I Diavoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chialchia Diego (03/1953) 3 3 2 5 0 0 3 5 3 8 3 4 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 1

Talotti Luca (03/2086) 3 5 2 3 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 6 3 2

Colloraffi Umberto (03/2081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 5 3 7 0 0 3 2 0 0

Cozzutti Franco (03/1621) 3 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 6 0 0 3 5 0 0

Marchetto Barbara (03/1030) 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 5 3 2 3 1 1 3 0 0 1 3 3 2

Corazza Adriano (03/1930) 3 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9

Dell'Anno Anna (03/2260) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chialchia Diego 03/1953 20 31 1,55

Talotti Luca 03/2086 15 26 1,73

Colloraffi Umberto 03/2081 12 22 1,83

Cozzutti Franco 03/1621 18 21 1,17

Marchetto Barbara 03/1030 17 20 1,18

Corazza Adriano 03/1930 7 15 2,14

Dell'Anno Anna 03/2260 7 6 0,86

Cro Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mijatovic Josip (03/2782) 3 8 3 7 3 6 3 5 0 0 3 2 3 9 3 4 3 2 0 0

Mijatovic Alen (03/1009) 2 4 3 8 3 4 3 8 0 0 2 5 2 6 3 7 0 0 0 0

Mijatovic Stjepan (03/2494) 2 5 3 7 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 8 3 7 2 3 3 7 0 0

Mijatovic Jozo (03/674) 1 3 0 0 3 7 2 2 0 0 1 1 1 3 3 6 0 0 0 0

Mijatovic Matteo (03/2781) 3 1 3 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 1 1 3 1 0 0

Mijatovic Franjo (03/614) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 3 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mijatovic Josip 03/2782 24 43 1,79

Mijatovic Alen 03/1009 18 42 2,33

Mijatovic Stjepan 03/2494 19 42 2,21

Mijatovic Jozo 03/674 11 22 2,00

Mijatovic Matteo 03/2781 18 13 0,72

Mijatovic Franjo 03/614 6 7 1,17



Sclapecjocs D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Melchior Maurizio (03/008) 0 0 3 7 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 6 3 8 0 0

Di Bin Alex (03/2758) 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 9 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 5 3 2

Piccoli Fabio (03/2688) 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 6

Ingaria Serge (03/2783) 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 2

Micoli Barbara (03/2006) 0 0 3 0 1 0 3 1 3 1 0 0 3 0 2 0 2 1 3 2

Codutti Gianluca (03/2687) 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Brazzoni Alessandro (03/1139) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Melchior Maurizio 03/008 15 35 2,33

Di Bin Alex 03/2758 21 26 1,24

Piccoli Fabio 03/2688 11 9 0,82

Ingaria Serge 03/2783 13 6 0,46

Micoli Barbara 03/2006 20 5 0,25

Codutti Gianluca 03/2687 10 3 0,30

Brazzoni Alessandro 03/1139 3 1 0,33


